2016 Security 5K
Thursday, April 7, 2016
Sunset Park
Las Vegas, NV

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gen Team
1 440 Erik Heller 18:459 603 35 M PSP
2 389 Donald McClure 19:24.9 6:15 28 M Monitronics
3 211 Adam Stroud 19:26.5 6:16 43 M Paxton
4 324 David Sousa 19:143.2 622 45 M
5 34  Adam Woodruff 20:05.0 6:29 26 M Alarm.com
6 380 Michael Zuidema 20:06.7 6129 38 M
7 236 Rey Blume 20:28.0 6:36 23 M Qolsys
8 270 Christopher Hyslop 20:32.0 6:37 43 M ScanSource Networking and Security
9 55  Carly Overman 20:33.1 6:38 23 F Avigilon Corporation
10 300 Kenneth Daastol 20:146.1 6:42 46 M ZUSA
11 441 Eric Baker 21:186 652 99 M PSP
12 288 Carlos Smith 21:22.9 6:54 34 M Silmar Electronics
13 203 Thomas Faith 21:27.8 655 35 M Paxton
14 44  Amanda Hoskins 21:45.0 7:01 42 F Anixter|Tri-Ed | CLARK
15 294 Robert Finn 21:456 701 36 M TeamlISC
16 419 Scott Hollis 21:51.7 7.03 51 M
17 311 Max Burgess 21572 705 24 M
18 16 Doug Everhart 22:04.4 7:07 44 M Alarm.com
19 407 Keefe Lovgren 22:06.4 7:08 38 M Avigilon
20 377 Craig Wellington 22:11.7 709 52 M
21 442 Jeffrey Gardner 22:20.1 7:12 47 M Monitronics
22 375 Omar Valdemar 22:26.7 7:14 47 M
23 314 Ainsley Close 22290 7115 34 F
24 429 Mark McHargue 222292 7115 36 M
25 160 Luc Merredew 22:39.2 7:18 45 M HID Global
26 22  Austin Kennedy 22:40.1 7:19 27 M Alarm.com
27 180 Henrik K. Nielsen 22:43.2 7:20 53 M Milestone Systems
28 353 Mauricio Meza 22471 721 38 M
29 332 Cathy Hartwell 22:49.7 722 29 F
30 178 Lasse Frank 22:53.0 7:23 29 M Milestone Systems
31 295 Karen Salerno 23:03.3 726 43 F TeamlISC
32 226 Taylor Tandy 23:05.2 7:27 30 F ProSales Reps
33 48 Mark Rindy 23:105 7:28 40 M Anixter | Tri-Ed | CLARK
34 157 Luis De La Cruz 23:111.4 729 47 M Good Bad & Ugly
35 335 Paul Hoskins 23:124 729 41 M
36 418 Paul Wallowitch 23:1140 730 53 M
37 103 Alex Salinas 23:16.5 7:30 35 M Bolide
38 69 Martin Ekman 23:21.4 7:32 36 M Axis Communications
39 237 Sergio Bustos 23:235 7:33 30 M Qolsys
40 451 Nils Wahlander 23241 733 99 M
41 159 Guenther Lackner 23:25.9 7:33 37 M HID Global
42 254 Adam Groom 23:37.4 7:37 33 M S2 Security
43 258 Sarah Semerjian 23:423 7:39 44 F S2 Security
44 289 Marcel Van Brackel 23:42.3 7:39 39 M Simlar Electronics
45 65 Robert Cutting 23:47.4 740 51 M Axis Communications
46 327 Michael Gasparovic 23531 742 50 M
47 260 Michael Welles 24:05.1 746 62 M S2 Security
48 247 Anand Sastry 24:06.2 7:46 40 M Qolsys
49 239 Mike Hackett 24:16.1 7:50 46 M Qolsys
50 365 Jarl Saal 24:16.2 750 68 M
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59
341
27
345
323
152
13
420
334
50
144
370
150
185
282
266
148
363
208
37
257
251
64
385
92
105
379
290
112
408
77
17
366
32
81
76
38
445
306
376
61
115
246
309
72
110
444
317
166
329
156
88
158
205
416
11

Ali Brown

Alex Konoplev
Nate Routsong
Douglas Luscombe
Hemy Fintsy
Erick Reynolds
Benjamin Absher
Jim Sanchez
Hans Hendrickx
Reta Orahim
Jicko Chetrit
Brent Stephens
Leigh Davis
Martha Entwistle
Jason Stoft

Matt Gyulay
Yaron Zussman
Jacob Reeb
Gareth O'Hara
Jason McNultt
Sean Mullen
Kevin Woodworth
Larry Chay

Dale Gigandet
Steve Rice

Claudio Rubio Marmori

Mason Wilson
Antje McDowell
Dan Reese
Vanessa Lovgren
Dan Irwin

Ruthy Goldman-Paz
Tim Scally

Gene Szatkowski
Dimitri Kosenko
Karl Hill

Derek Ommert
Dave Hood

Shane Bohan
Harley Vickers
Steve Burdet

Amit Gavish

Dave Pulling

Cliff Brenan
Marcus Follrud
Friederike Jekelius
Sterling Barnes
Glynn Davis

Greg Tomasko
Kevin Hackney
Andy Matko
Fredrik Nilsson
Brandon Arcement
Heather Felise
David Bivin
Cassidy Daybell

24:17.7
24:18.5
24:20.3
24:40.0
24:43.8
24:45.0
24:54.1
24:55.0
24:59.0
25:01.5
25:02.0
25:02.0
25:04.0
25:04.3
25:10.8
25:18.5
25:19.4
25:20.9
25:23.4
25:25.5
25:26.4
25:26.6
25:31.1
25:34.1
25:35.7
25:39.4
25:39.8
25:41.7
25:43.3
25:44.5
25:45.4
25:46.1
25:46.6
25:47.5
25:52.4
25:53.6
25:56.4
25:57.3
25:59.0
25:59.5
26:00.7
26:03.2
26:06.9
26:10.6
26:17.3
26:17.8
26:19.8
26:20.3
26:21.7
26:22.5
26:31.3
26:34.0
26:35.9
26:37.5
26:42.3
26:42.5
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8:07
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8:11
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8:16
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8:17
8:18
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8:22
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8:23
8:24
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8:26
8:29
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8:37
8:37

40
30
35
52
50
99
26
46
68
30
49
43
44
55
44
44
42
42
37
40
41
36
48
56
58
44
51
40
56
37
32
40
36
40
27
30
38
99
43
47
27
39
52
44
29
29
40
52
35
39
53
49
34
45
51
33
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Axis Communications

Alarm.com

Future Fibre Technologies
Alarm.com

Avigilon Corporation
FLIR Systems

Future Fibre Technologies

News Mainiacs

ScanSource Networking and Security
ScanSource Networking and Security
FST Biometrics

Paxton

Allegion

S2 Security

Qolsys

Axis Communications
Boon

Axis Communications
Boon

SMARTRAC TECHNOLOGY
Bosch Security Systems
Avigilon

Axis Communications
Alarm.com

Alarm.com

Axis Communications
Axis Communications
Allegion

Axis Communications
BriefCam

Qolsys

Axis Communications
Bosch Security Systems
Qolsys

Honeywell Harriers
Good Bad & Ugly
Axis Communications

HID Global
Paxton

2GIG by Linear



107 308 Gerry Bourne 26:434 837 35 M

108 233 Christine Lanning 26:43.6 837 99 F PSA Security

109 276 Matt Money 26:45.4 8:38 37 M ScanSource Networking and Security
110 424 Richard Henderson 26:48.0 839 53 M

111 4 Steven LaRucha 26:52.8 840 46 M

112 330 Derek Hagenhoff 26:569 841 33 M

113 146 Seva Liokumovich 27:00.4 843 99 M FST Biometrics

114 86  Robert Muehlbauer 27:05.1 844 45 M Axis Communications

115 164 Daniel Dunar 27:05.6 844 29 M Honeywell Harriers

116 268 Chuck Haskins 27:12.1 846 50 M ScanSource Networking and Security
117 285 Don Erickson 27:16.0 8:48 44 M SIA at the Leader Awards Ceremony
118 283 lan Thompson 27:16.3 8:48 27 M ScanSource Networking and Security
119 62  John Callahan 27:17.4 848 45 F Axis Communications

120 183 Peter Tonti 27:18.1 8:48 47 M Monitronics

121 181 David Aguilar 27:19.0 849 51 M Monitronics

122 360 Stephen Payne 27198 849 51 M

123 339 Henrik Johansson 27:264 851 39 M

124 53  Daniel Lynch 27:26.4 851 33 M Avigilon Corporation

125 435 Gina McCarley 27275 851 40 F

126 218 Stephanie Mayes 27:29.2 852 44 F Pelco by Schneider Electric
127 439 Christopher Figueroa 27477 858 28 M

128 355 David Murphy 27:483 858 54 M

129 279 Jessica Samuels 27:50.2 859 26 F ScanSource Networking and Security
130 252 Matt Alford 27547 9:00 40 M S2 Security

131 397 Blair Brinkerhoff 27553 9:.00 45 M

132 382 Robert Gaulden 27557 9:00 41 M Allegion

133 39  Steven Wehofer 28:02.2 9:03 54 M Allegion

134 457 Will Sternberg 28:106 9:05 43 M

135 174 Victor Acevedo 28:14.2 9:06 48 M ISC West

136 26  Colin Murray 28:15.0 9:07 34 M Alarm.com

137 291 Marc Schnippering 28:27.2 9111 46 M SMARTRAC TECHNOLOGY
138 154 Jonathan Wendt 28:29.2 9:11 41 M Future Fibre Technologies

139 413 lan Harris 28:29.3 9111 60 M

140 91  Karl Radke 28:34.3 9:13 56 M Axis Communications

141 410 Damon Dageenakis 28:39.1 9:15 39 M HID Global

142 450 Dan Jolley 281444 9116 99 M

143 167 Mark Baxter 28:46.3 9:17 53 M Ingram Micro

144 43  Elizabeth Cohen 28:47.0 9:17 33 F Anixter| Tri-Ed | CLARK

145 139 Mike Keegan 28:49.7 9:18 57 M Electronic Security Association
146 132 Rachel Hanson 28:50.0 9:18 37 F Dorma Kaba

147 133 Peter Lowenstein 28:50.3 9:18 46 M Dorma Kaba

148 234 Dan Murphy 28:525 9:19 56 M PSA Security

149 447 Unknown Runner 28546 919 99 M

150 73  Kelly Haskell 28:56.6 9:20 26 F Axis Communications

151 119 Eric McPherson 29:08.1 9:24 30 M Brivolinc

152 338 Wayne Jared 29:086 924 53 M

153 74  Pat Heffernan 29:09.2 9:24 34 M Axis Communications

154 344 David Lewy 29:11.2 925 55 M

155 104 Dave Rogers 29:148 9126 38 M Boon

156 177 Matt Fishback 29:17.0 927 56 M Milestone Systems

157 209 Steve Rowlands 29:186 9:27 36 M Paxton

158 343 William Leonhardt 29:216 928 41 M

159 216 Craig Kodish 29:22.1 928 35 M Pelco by Schneider Electric
160 367 Ross Sexter 29:22.1 928 57 M

161 213 Dave Delisser 29:22.8 9:28 51 M Pelco by Schneider Electric
162 224 Jose Rojas 29:23.1 929 43 M Pelco by Schneider Electric
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269
405
20

145
322
24

443
106
191
151
109
325
448
383
99

28

394
396
85

438
284
349
428
168
143
253
225
391
111
153
90

58

149
79

227
170
350
163
83

78

307
75

52

19

372
259
431
337
277
89

232
333
398
298
301
184

Russell Hough
Steve Lucett
Andrew Holy
Leon Noah
Grant Fenske
Abraham Kinney
Shawn Young
Gordon Smith
Brent Doherty
Steve Kingsbury
David Ewton
Blaine Frederick
Tor Soevik

Kurt Wherley
Joacim Tullberg
Tara Routsong
David Cooperstein
Anthony Antolino
Donna-Sue Miller
Faustio Chavez
Bobby Wagner
Mark Matlock
Aaron McHargue
John Christian
Jenny Chang
Eric Grist

Aaron Tornow
Gary Lewis

Tom Mechler
Craig Summers
Patrik Pettersson
Henry Bartol
Patrick Bannon
Filip Johansson
Jennifer Harrigan
Michael Grizanti
Mike McHenry
Brian Casey
Ethan Lewis
Frank Jacovino
Peter Boriskin
Stephanie Hensler
Vanessa Ho
Keith Hickey

Jim Swinford
Sharon Shaw
Adam Sisbarro
Josh Jackson
Ryan Nasiatka
Rob Oldham
Andrew Lanning
Stephen Healy
Scott Capunay
Justin Randall
Piet De Vriendt
David Gershenson

29:30.9
29:32.9
29:33.8
29:34.9
29:35.3
29:37.3
29:42.4
29:42.9
29:43.6
29:46.5
29:49.4
29:55.0
29:55.8
29:56.7
29:58.3
29:59.4
30:04.1
30:06.8
30:08.0
30:11.0
30:21.9
30:25.5
30:25.9
30:26.3
30:28.2
30:29.1
30:32.5
30:35.6
30:37.0
30:41.5
30:43.2
30:43.7
30:45.1
30:52.0
30:58.5
30:59.1
31:07.4
31:13.2
31:13.5
31:26.8
31:30.8
31:31.2
31:31.4
31:32.6
31:33.5
31:34.4
31:39.7
31:46.1
31:49.7
31:53.1
31:54.3
31:54.5
31:56.5
31:57.0
31:58.0
31:59.1

9:31
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9:32
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9:42
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9:44
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9:49
9:49
9:49
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9:51
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9:53
9:54
9:55
9:55
9:55
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9:59
9:59
10:02
10:04
10:04
10:08
10:10
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10:11
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:19

39
45
36
39
54
39
46
41
50
53
48
39
99
52
47
33
45
44
37
39
26
55
35
36
43
46
44
49
50
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44
46
57
32
37
31
59
53
57
57
44
51
40
36
68
31
38
42
34
34
53
50
45
99
34
63
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ScanSource Networking and Security

Alarm.com
FLIR Systems

Alarm.com

Boon

Open Options

Future Fibre Technologies
Bosch Security Systems

Allegion

Axis Communications

Alarm.com

ScanSource Networking and Security

Axis Communications

ScanSource Networking and Security

Ingram Micro

FLIR Systems

S2 Security

Pelco by Schneider Electric
Open Options

Bosch Security Systems
Future Fibre Technologies
Axis Communications
Axis Communications
Future Fibre Technologies
Axis Communications
Protection One

Ingram Micro

Honeywell Harriers
Axis Communications
Axis Communications

Axis Communications
Avigilon Corporation
Alarm.com

S2 Security

ScanSource Networking and Security
Axis Communications
PSA Security

UOPX College of Security
ZUSA
Morpho
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219
206
287
404
436
207
373
446
248
318
362
456
320
455
392
393
244
196
190
453
303
238
454
328
415
361
452
179
348
340
368
51

265
302
316
23

331
46

45

125
66

292
40

378
414
18

165
229
400
171
449
223
186
437
263
278

Manuel Perez
Becki McKee

Kim Landgraf
Stephanie Battista
Ashley Graves
Bob McKee
Stephen Tapper
Unknown Runner
Mark Skeen

Kurt Dow

Jason Quam
Herve Sedky
James Edwards
Igor Tavares

Will Brake

Miki Manjal

Mike Morganstern
Scot Sturges

Dan Cosgrove
Jeremy Krinitt
Khadija Andrews
Becky Cao
Tammy Lee
Becca Greensides
Bill Stover
Samantha Pierre
Yvan Spicer

Jutta Lynn

Dennis Mason
Ted Koch

Phyllis Shumate
Dwayne Healy
Brian Ellinger

Jim Hoffpauir
Glenn Crim

Mary Kidd

Sina Hanson
Laurie Lowndes
Daniel Lowndes
Cliff Dice

Robert Drozd

Jan Schoenberner
Minu Youngkin
Linda Wellington
Amir Anter
Christian Havener
Brian Meachum
Tom Raftery
Mark Popkowski
Jerome Lowe
Katie Enos
Davebo Rodrigues
Paul Ragusa
David Morganstern
Mike Anderson
Chasen Rodgers

31:59.2
31:59.6
32:05.2
32:13.4
32:13.4
32:15.3
32:18.6
32:19.1
32:21.3
32:29.0
32:29.7
32:32.2
32:34.1
32:34.5
32:38.7
32:39.0
32:39.4
32:41.4
32:41.6
32:48.9
33:04.1
33:12.9
33:13.4
33:16.1
33:18.6
33:19.7
33:20.1
33:27.1
33:35.5
33:37.1
33:38.2
33:38.7
33:45.6
34:06.4
34:06.8
34:12.6
34:16.1
34:17.2
34:17.7
34:20.4
34:24.0
34:48.1
34:56.6
34:59.5
35:03.9
35:04.3
35:09.8
35:36.9
35:58.3
36:10.2
36:10.3
36:11.1
36:21.5
36:22.4
36:33.0
36:34.6

10:19
10:19
10:21
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:25
10:25
10:26
10:29
10:29
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:32
10:32
10:32
10:33
10:33
10:35
10:40
10:43
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:47
10:50
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:53
11:00
11:00
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:14
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:29
11:36
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:44
11:44
11:47
11:48

38
62
40
32
32
62
39
99
54
49
49
47
54
34
47
40
48
35
41
41
28
34
99
37
63
29
45
46
52
54
55
42
43
52
46
25
49
30
30
53
48
35
46
51
33
31
39
64
52
99
27
35
47
40
31
46
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Pelco by Schneider Electric
Paxton
SIA at the Leader Awards Ceremony

Paxton

Qolsys

ISC West

ISC West

Pelco by Schneider Electric
Pelco by Schneider Electric
Qolsys

Open Options

Open Options

Qolsys
Qolsys

Milestone Systems

Avigilon Corporation
ScanSource Networking and Security
ZUSA

Alarm.com

Anixter | Tri-Ed | CLARK
Anixter | Tri-Ed | CLARK
DICE Corporation

Axis Communications
SMARTRAC TECHNOLOGY
Allegion

Alarm.com
Honeywell Harriers
Protection One

Ingram Micro

ISC Team

Pelco by Schneider Electric
NewsManiacs

ScanSource Networking and Security
ScanSource Networking and Security
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288
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298
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300
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302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

409
310
374
381
116
390
403
231
54

240
140
138
187
402
173
128
430
162
297
296
188
200
193
192
194
267
29

354
35

369
255
262
123
423
422
126
124
245
417

Brigette Flores
Mimi Brown
Anna Thaxton
Rose Alexander
Rachel Neiman
Summer Visser
Whitney Oldfather
Nick Stapleton
Brad Nash

Andy Hu
Shannon Murphy
Robert Few
Sherinda Barrow
Martin Laster
Shadi Tefagh
Gerald Corrion
Thy McHargue
John Ashley
Todd Sheppard
Steve Sheppard
Jonathan Berman
Jessie Anton
John Hubbard
Tom Grogan
Stacy Molenda
Christie Hamberis
Austen Snyder
Lisa Mills

Marcus Batten
Ashley Silva
Jenn Holmes
Aaron Alvarez
Amy Augustin
Francisco Calderon
Nora Leon

Jodie Griffen
Jennifer Balash
Duc Pham

Terri Wallowitch

36:40.2
36:47.6
36:50.6
36:54.2
37:17.9
37:40.9
37:48.5
38:05.9
38:10.9
38:47.1
38:55.2
38:55.7
39:07.7
39:29.5
39:34.5
40:08.3
40:56.8
41:00.7
41:53.6
41:57.3
42:09.2
42:10.3
42:20.8
42:22.4
42:53.9
43:10.6
44:08.8
44:15.7
44:30.2
44:49.3
45:06.9
45:54.8
47:04.1
47:04.9
47:06.6
47:29.3
47:30.4
47:30.5
48:59.0

11:50
11:52
11:53
11:54
12:02
12:09
12:12
12:17
12:19
12:31
12:33
12:33
12:37
12:44
12:46
12:57
13:12
13:14
13:31
13:32
13:36
13:36
13:39
13:40
13:50
13:55
14:14
14:16
14:21
14:27
14:33
14:48
15:11
15:11
15:12
15:19
15:19
15:19
15:48

26
43
34
29
55
35
41
37
44
23
36
41
45
46
99
45
34
56
49
47
49
31
45
47
36
48
31
33
53
26
33
44
42
41
37
47
37
25
52
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Alarm.com
BriefCam
ND Vision

Protection One

Avigilon Corporation

Qolsys

Electronic Security Association
Electronic Security Association
Open Options

LABUSA

Ingram Micro

DICE Corporation

Honeywell Harriers
The Prison Wallets
The Prison Wallets
Open Options
Open Options
Open Options
Open Options
Open Options
ScanSource Networking and Security
Alarm.com

Alltech Security
Allegion

S2 Security

ScanSource Networking and Security
DICE Corporation

ISC West

DICE Corporation
DICE Corporation

Qolsys



